
Carissa Boettcher Rockabye Cottage Grove WI (262) 391-3899 caboettcher@uwalumni.com

Mary Ellen Meyer Markwright Oostburg WI (920) 901-1651 markwrightkeeshond@yahoo.com Markwrightkeeshond.com

Deb Tousey Dreamwood Fond Du Lac WI (920) 539-2002 dreamwood@earthlink.net

Terri VanSchyndle Wund-R Y Abrams WI (920) 217-9551 wundrykees@gmail.com www.wundrykees.freeservers.com

Sandi Ford Peregrine Sheboygan WI (920) 221-8303 Sandi@sandifordphotography.com Www.peregrinekennels.com

Angie & David Malanick WinStell Kees Sheboygan WI (920) 698-2614 amalanick@gmail.com malanick.com

Anne Sulskis Keshena WI (715) 851-0160 Sailkees@yahoo.com

Wisconsin


